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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

 
 SRL  ROLL  ROLL  SEX  CASTE / NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK     SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

 NO.  CODE   NO.       HC-CD                                   REG-NO  MARKS SRL. 

 

   1  11062 10408 Male BC      DEEPAK KUMAR                   18/01/01  462     1  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               SUDHA DEVI 

                               UPENDRA SINGH                  11062-RS-0494 

 

   2  11062 10259 Fem  BC      KAJAL KUMARI                   15/07/99  456     2  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               SARITA DEVI 

                               RANJIT PRASAD KASERA           11062-RS-0336 

 

   3  21020 10409 Male MBC     NISHANT SANKALP                14/09/00  454     3  INTER SCIENCE COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH 

                               VEENA DEVI 

                               ANIL PRAJAPATI                 21020-RS-0409 

 

   4  11062 10051 Male BC      ROHIT KUMAR SAHU               02/02/02  448     4  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               KIRAN DEVI 

                               DEVENDER SAHU                  11062-RS-0059 

 

   5  51026 10087 Male GEN     SURAJ KUMAR TANTI              09/07/00  444     5  KARIM CITY COLLEGE JAMSHEDPUR 

                               SUNITA DEVI 

                               KRISHNA CHANDRA TANTI          51026-RS-0088 

 

   6  52045 10048 Fem  GEN     SHRADHA BOSE                   09/09/00  444     5  ST XAVIER'S GIRLS INTER COLLEGE CHAIBASA 

                               TRIPTI BOSE 
                               KARTIK BOSE                    52045-RS-0048 

 

   7  11062 10386 Male BC      FIRDOSH ANSARI                 15/06/01  444     5  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               SAHIDA KHATOON 

                               AINUL ANSARI                   11062-RS-0470 

 

   8  26002 10094 Male BC      NITISH KUMAR                   07/01/00  443     6  C H +2 HIGH SCHOOL JHUMRI TELAIYA 

                               MANEELA DEVI 

                               MOTILAL YADAV                  26002-RS-0094 

 

   9  11062 10145 Male BC      ANSHU KUMAR                    02/01/00  442     7  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               DIPTI DEVI 

                               DULARCHAND SAW                 11062-RS-0168 

 

  10  22006 10071 Male BC      SHIVAM KUMAR                   02/03/00  442     7  J P K I COLL OF COMPETANCE BHANDARO 

                               SANGEETA DEVI 

                               SADANAND GUPTA                 22006-RS-0071 

 

  11  11062 10380 Fem  BC      KUMARI SUMIRAN GUPTA           16/11/01  442     7  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               MANORMA DEVI 

SANJAY KUMAR                   11062-RS-0464 

SRL 

NO. 

10 

11 

ROLL 

CODE 

11062 

11062 

21020 

11062 

51026 

52045 

11062 

26002 

11062 

22006 

11062 

ROLL 

NO. 

10408 

10259 

10409 

10051 

10087 

10048 

10386 

10094 

10145 

10071 

10380 

SEX 

Male 

Fem 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Fem 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Fem 

CASTE / 

HC-CD 

BC 

BC 

MBC 

BC 

GEN 

GEN 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 

BC 
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SUDHA DEVI 

UPENDRA SINGH 

KAJAL KUMARI 

SARITA DEVI 

RANJIT PRASAD KASERA 

NISHANT SANKALP 

VEENA DEVI 

ANIL PRAJAPATI 

ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 

KIRAN DEVI 

DEVENDER SAHU 

SURAJ KUMAR TANTI 

SUNITA DEVI 

KRISHNA CHANDRA TANTI 

SHRADHA BOSE 

TRIPTI BOSE 

KARTIK BOSE 

FIRDOSH ANSARI 

SAHIDA KHATOON 

AINUL ANSARI 

NITISH KUMAR 

MANEELA DEVI 

MOTILAL YADAV 

ANSHU KUMAR 

DIPTI DEVI 

DULARCHAND SAW 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SANGEETA DEVI 

SADANAND GUPTA 

KUMARI SUMIRAN GUPTA 

MANORMA DEVI 

SANJAY KUMAR 

REG-NO MARKS SRL. 

18/01/01 462 

11062-RS-0494 

15/07/99 456 

11062-RS-0336 

14/09/00 454 

21020-RS-0409 

02/02/02 448 

11062-RS-0059 

09/07/00 444 

51026-RS-0088 

09/09/00 444 

52045-RS-0048 

15/06/01 444 

11062-RS-0470 

07/01/00 443 

26002-RS-0094 

02/01/00 442 

11062-RS-0168 

02/03/00 442 

22006-RS-0071 

16/11/01 442 

1 

7 

SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

INTER SCIENCE COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

KARIM CITY COLLEGE JAMSHEDPUR 

ST XAVIER'S GIRLS INTER COLLEGE CHAIBASA 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

C H +2 HIGH SCHOOL JHUMRI TELAIYA 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

J P K I COLL OF COMPETANCE BHANDARO 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

11062-RS-0464
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

 
 SRL  ROLL  ROLL  SEX  CASTE / NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK     SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

 NO.  CODE   NO.       HC-CD                                   REG-NO  MARKS SRL. 

 

  12  11062 10438 Male GEN     DEV KUMAR SATPATHY             17/11/00  441     8  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               MANSI SATPATHY 

                               DEEPAK SATPATHY                11062-RS-0532 

 

  13  52045 10134 Fem  GEN     MONIKA MAJEE                   24/05/00  440     9  ST XAVIER'S GIRLS INTER COLLEGE CHAIBASA 

                               REKHA MAJEE 

                               MANTU LAL MAJEE                52045-RS-0134 

 

  14  53005 10049 Male GEN     NIRAJ DASH                     31/07/00  440     9  KASHI SAHU COLLEGE 

                               MINATI DASH 

                               PURNENDU DASH                  53005-RS-0049 

 

  15  22007 10345 Male BC      CHANDAN KUMAR                  02/10/00  439    10  JHARKHAND COMMERCE INTER COLLEGE DUMRI 

                               SARASWATI DEVI 

                               MAHESH MISTRY                  22007-RS-0348 

 

  16  11062 10389 Fem  BC      AKANKSHA KUMARI                10/03/01  439    10  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               RANJU KUMARI 

                               AMRENDRA KUMAR                 11062-RS-0473 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SRL 

NO. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

ROLL 

CODE 

11062 

52045 

53005 

22007 

11062 

ROLL 

NO. 

10438 

10134 

10049 

10345 

10389 

SEX 

Male 

Fem 

Male 

Male 

Fem 

CASTE / 

HC-CD 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

BC 

BC 
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

REG-NO MARKS SRL. 

DEV KUMAR SATPATHY 17/11/00 441 8 ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

MANSI SATPATHY 

DEEPAK SATPATHY 11062-RS-0532 

MONIKA MAJEE 24/05/00 440 9 ST XAVIER'S GIRLS INTER COLLEGE CHAIBASA 

REKHA MAJEE 

MANTU LAL MAJEE 52045-RS-0134 

NIRAJ DASH 31/07/00 440 9 KASHI SAHU COLLEGE 

MINATI DASH 

PURNENDU DASH 53005-RS-0049 

CHANDAN KUMAR 02/10/00 439 10 JHARKHAND COMMERCE INTER COLLEGE DUMRI 

SARASWATI DEVI 

MAHESH MISTRY 22007-RS-0348 

AKANKSHA KUMARI 10/03/01 439 10 ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

RANJU KUMARI 

AMRENDRA KUMAR 11062-RS-0473
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

 
 SRL  ROLL  ROLL  SEX  CASTE / NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK     SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

 NO.  CODE   NO.       HC-CD                                   REG-NO  MARKS SRL. 

 

   1  11066 20188 Fem  GEN     SHAMBHAVI KUMARI               12/11/00  440     1  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               ANITA MISHRA 

                               RAMESH MISHRA                  11066-RC-0190 

 

   2  11066 20158 Fem  MBC     NAYAB AARZOO                   05/08/01  438     2  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               GULSHAN AARA 

                               HASAN ANSARI                   11066-RC-0160 

 

   3  11066 20389 Fem  MBC     VISHAKHA KUMARI                14/09/00  437     3  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               SARITA DEVI 

                               PAPPU KUMAR                    11066-RC-0392 

 

   4  11066 20413 Fem  BC      NAFISA SAMAD                   15/12/00  437     3  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               GAZALA PERWEEN 

                               MD ABDUL SAMAD                 11066-RC-0416 

 

   5  11066 20365 Fem  BC      PUNAM RAJ                      23/03/01  431     4  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               SAROJ DEVI 

                               VIJAY KUMAR SINGH              11066-RC-0368 

 

   6  11066 20376 Fem  ST      PRITI TOPPO                    18/09/99  427     5  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               AREN TOPPO 
                               DANIEL TOPPO                   11066-RC-0379 

 

   7  11066 20417 Fem  GEN     RUCHI KUMARI                   13/09/00  425     6  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               CHANDA DEVI 

                               RAMASHISH SINGH                11066-RC-0420 

 

   8  25032 20083 Fem  GEN     JAGRITI KUMARI                 12/12/00  425     6  VISTHAPIT MAHAVIDYALAYA, BALIDIH 

                               KAUSHALYA SINGH 

                               AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH           25032-RC-0087 

 

   9  11066 20385 Fem  ST      SWATI BHENGRA                  04/11/99  425     6  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               SHANTI BHENGRA 

                               GEORGE BHENGRA                 11066-RC-0388 

 

  10  21023 20458 Fem  GEN     SHAILEE KUMARI                 25/08/00  424     7  K B WOMEN'S COLLEGE 

                               ANITA SINHA 

                               SHEKHAR KUMAR AMBASTHA         21023-RC-0462 

 

  11  11066 20351 Fem  GEN     SHWETA KUMARI                  23/03/01  422     8  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               BINDI DEVI 

RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY            11066-RC-0354 

SRL 

NO. 

10 

11 

ROLL 

CODE 

11066 

11066 

11066 

11066 

11066 

11066 

11066 

25032 

11066 

21023 
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NO. 
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20158 

20389 

20413 

20365 

20376 

20417 

20083 

20385 

20458 

20351 

SEX 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 
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Fem 
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Fem 
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CASTE / 

HC-CD 
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BC 

BC 

st 
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GEN 

st 

GEN 

GEN 

J.A.C. (RANCHI) INTERMEDIATE COMMERCE EXAM. ,2018 

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK 

SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 

ANITA MISHRA 

RAMESH MISHRA 

NAYAB AARZOO 

GULSHAN AARA 

HASAN ANSARI 

VISHAKHA KUMARI 

SARITA DEVI 

PAPPU KUMAR 

NAFISA SAMAD 

GAZALA PERWEEN 

MD ABDUL SAMAD 

PUNAM RAJ 

SAROJ DEVI 

VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 

PRITI TOPPO 

AREN TOPPO 

DANIEL TOPPO 

RUCHI KUMARI 

CHANDA DEVI 

RAMASHISH SINGH 

JAGRITI KUMARI 

KAUSHALYA SINGH 

AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH 

SWATI BHENGRA 

SHANTI BHENGRA 

GEORGE BHENGRA 

SHAILEE KUMARI 

ANITA SINHA 

SHEKHAR KUMAR AMBASTHA 

SHWETA KUMARI 

BINDI DEVI 

REG-NO MARKS SRL. 

12/11/00 440 

11066-RC-0190 

05/08/01 438 

11066-RC-0160 

14/09/00 437 

11066-RC-0392 

15/12/00 437 

11066-RC-0416 

23/03/01 431 

11066-RC-0368 

18/09/99 427 

11066-RC-0379 

13/09/00 425 

11066-RC-0420 

12/12/00 425 

25032-RC-0087 

04/11/99 425 

11066-RC-0388 

25/08/00 424 

21023-RC-0462 

23/03/01 422 

RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY 

Page —- 0001 

SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

1 URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

2 URSULINE 

3 URSULINE 

3 URSULINE 

4 URSULINE 

5 URSULINE 

6 URSULINE 

6 VISTHAPIT MAHAVIDYALAYA, BALIDIH 

INTER 

INTER 

INTER 

INTER 

INTER 

INTER 

COLLEGE 

COLLEGE 

COLLEGE 

COLLEGE 

COLLEGE 

COLLEGE 

RANCHI 

RANCHI 

RANCHI 

RANCHI 

RANCHI 

RANCHI 

6 URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

7 K B WOMEN'S COLLEGE 

8 URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

11066-RC-0354
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

 
 SRL  ROLL  ROLL  SEX  CASTE / NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK     SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

 NO.  CODE   NO.       HC-CD                                   REG-NO  MARKS SRL. 

 

  12  11066 20366 Fem  MBC     MEHRAB KHATOON                 24/04/01  422     8  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               RAZIYA SULTANA 

                               MD RAZAUL HAQUE                11066-RC-0369 

 

  13  11066 20203 Fem  BC      SHUBHANGINI KUMARI             25/06/00  420     9  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               KAMINI DEVI 

                               RUPESH KUMAR SAHU              11066-RC-0205 

 

  14  11062 20265 Fem  BC      LALITA MAHTO                   04/10/00  420     9  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               YAMUNA DEVI 

                               ACHRAJ MAHTO                   11062-RC-0271 

 

  15  11066 20232 Fem  MBC     RIYA MEHTA                     14/11/99  418    10  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               HULSI DEVI 

                               RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO             11066-RC-0234 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SRL 

NO. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

ROLL 

CODE 

11066 

11066 

11062 

11066 

ROLL 

NO. 

20366 

20203 

20265 

20232 

SEX 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 

CASTE / 

HC-CD 

MBC 

BC 

BC 

MBC 
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

REG-NO MARKS SRL. 

MEHRAB KHATOON 24/04/01 422 8 URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

RAZIYA SULTANA 

MD RAZAUL HAQUE 11066-RC-0369 

SHUBHANGINI KUMARI 25/06/00 420 9 URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

KAMINI DEVI 

RUPESH KUMAR SAHU 11066-RC-0205 

LALITA MAHTO 04/10/00 420 9 ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

YAMUNA DEVI 

ACHRAJ MAHTO 11062-RC-0271 

RIYA MEHTA 14/11/99 418 10 URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

HULSI DEVI 

RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO 11066-RC-0234



J.A.C.  (RANCHI) INTERMEDIATE  ARTS      EXAM.,2018             Page -  0001 

MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

 
 SRL  ROLL  ROLL  SEX  CASTE / NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK     SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

 NO.  CODE   NO.       HC-CD                                   REG-NO  MARKS SRL. 

 

   1  11062 30197 Male MBC     GAURAV ANKIT KUMAR             30/10/00  431     1  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               KANCHAN DEVI 

                               SANJAY THAKUR                  11062-RA-0221 

 

   2  11066 30178 Fem  GEN     RICHA MEHRA                    10/06/00  427     2  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               SUNANDA MEHRA 

                               PRAMOD KUMAR MEHRA             11066-RA-0193 

 

   3  52009 30065 Male GEN     SIDDHARTH SHANKAR HEMBROM      08/01/01  420     3  MARWARI (+2) HIGH SCHOOL CHAKRADHARPUR 

                               BHANUMATI HEMBROM 

                               RATAN LAL HEMBROM              52009-RA-0066 

 

   4  26002 30214 Male BC      ABHIMANYU KUMAR                16/01/01  415     4  C H +2 HIGH SCHOOL JHUMRI TELAIYA 

                               MEENA DEVI 

                               MAHESH MODI                    26002-RA-0217 

 

   5  27016 30156 Male GEN     MUKESH KUMAR                   10/12/96  413     5  S S MODEL +2 H/S PATRATU 

                               BALKO DEVI 

                               DHANESHWAR MAHTO               27016-RA-0156 

 

   6  11048 30424 Fem  ST      BANDNA SHIVANI                 25/02/00  411     6  RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE 

                               KHIMIA KHESS 
                               MAHADEO ORAON                  11048-RA-0429 

 

   7  11066 30609 Fem  ST      ANJANA PRATIMA DUNGDUNG        13/08/00  410     7  URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

                               KUNTI KULLU 

                               SURENDRA DUNGDUNG              11066-RA-0662 

 

   8  11062 30111 Fem  GEN     SNEHAL                         15/12/99  409     8  ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

                               MRS RANJANA LAL 

                               MR DEEPAK LAL                  11062-RA-0122 

 

   9  21016 30137 Fem  GEN     PRIYA KUMARI                   21/06/00  405     9  GULMOHAR INTER COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH 

                               MAMTA DEVI 

                               RAJESH PANDEY                  21016-RA-0141 

 

  10  24004 30072 Male BC      ABHAY KUMAR                    06/01/00  404    10  R D S INTER COLLEGE 

                               MUKTA DEVI 

                               RAMCHANDRA SAW                 24004-RA-0072 

 

  11  51022 30397 Fem  GEN     NEHA SHARMA                    30/01/00  404    10  JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE JSR 

                               MANJU SHARMA 

                               VINOD KUMAR SHARMA             51022-RA-0414 

SRL 

NO. 

10 

11 

ROLL 

CODE 

11062 

11066 

52009 

26002 

27016 

11048 

11066 

11062 

21016 

24004 

51022 

ROLL 

NO. 

30197 

30178 

30065 

30214 

30156 

30424 

30609 

30111 

30137 

30072 

30397 

SEX 

Male 

Fem 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 

Fem 

Male 

Fem 

CASTE / 

HC-CD 

MBC 

GEN 

GEN 

BC 

GEN 

st 

st 

GEN 

GEN 

BC 

GEN 
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ( OVERALL ) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/MOTHER/FATHER D.O.B./ TOTAL RANK 

GAURAV ANKIT KUMAR 

KANCHAN DEVI 

SANJAY THAKUR 

RICHA MEHRA 

SUNANDA MEHRA 

PRAMOD KUMAR MEHRA 

SIDDHARTH SHANKAR HEMBROM 

BHANUMATI HEMBROM 

RATAN LAL HEMBROM 

ABHIMANYU KUMAR 

MEENA DEVI 

MAHESH MODI 

MUKESH KUMAR 

BALKO DEVI 

DHANESHWAR MAHTO 

BANDNA SHIVANI 

KHIMIA KHESS 

MAHADEO ORAON 

ANJANA PRATIMA DUNGDUNG 

KUNTI KULLU 

SURENDRA DUNGDUNG 

SNEHAL 

MRS RANJANA LAL 

MR DEEPAK LAL 

PRIYA KUMARI 

MAMTA DEVI 

RAJESH PANDEY 

ABHAY KUMAR 

MUKTA DEVI 

RAMCHANDRA SAW 

NEHA SHARMA 

MANJU SHARMA 

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 

REG-NO MARKS SRL. 

30/10/00 431 

11062-RA-0221 

10/06/00 427 

11066-RA-0193 

08/01/01 420 

52009-RA-0066 

16/01/01 415 

26002-RA-0217 

10/12/96 413 

27016—-RA-0156 

25/02/00 411 

11048-RA-0429 

13/08/00 410 

11066-RA-0662 

15/12/99 409 

11062-RA-0122 

21/06/00 405 

21016-RA-0141 

06/01/00 404 

24004-RA-0072 

30/01/00 404 

51022-RA-0414 

1 

10 

10 

SCHOOL / COLLEGE NAME 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

MARWARI (+2) HIGH SCHOOL CHAKRADHARPUR 

C H +2 HIGH SCHOOL JHUMRI TELAIYA 

S S MODEL +2 H/S PATRATU 

RANCHI WOMEN'S COLLEGE 

URSULINE INTER COLLEGE RANCHI 

ST XAVIER'S COLLEGE 

GULMOHAR INTER COLLEGE HAZARIBAGH 

RD S INTER COLLEGE 

JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE JSR



  

  



 


